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Pl tno

Novice (2)

1 23 Eiko+Miya+EmlyBb

2 30 Lilly+Micah Menzies

Name

YOA Whitehorse

YOA Whitehorse

Intermediate (12)

1 17
2 16
3 35
4 18
5 22
6 21
7 7
8 28
9 26
10 15
11 8
12 10

Georgi Pearson
YOA Whitehorse
Lara Melnik
YOA Whitehorse
Sara Nielsen

Deb Kiemele
YOA Whitehorse
Nelia Turcotte
YOA Whitehorse

Midori+Madeleine N

YOA Whitehorse

Karin Keeley-Erikss

YOA Whitehorse
Connor Moore
YOA Whitehorse
Cascia Krolczyk
YOA Whitehorse
Jonathan Parker
YOA Whitehorse
Lenore Morris
YOA Whitehorse
Chantale Francis
YOA Whitehorse

Short Advanced (7)

1 24

2 29

3 31

N

25

lan Turcotte
YOA Whitehorse
Bruce McLean
YOA Whitehorse

Karin Keeley-Erikss

Joe Bradley
YOA Whitehorse

Doug + Andrea Hitc

YOA Whitehorse

Craig Brooks
YOA Whitehorse
Rima Khouri
YOA Whitehorse

Cl. Time

1.7km 50 m
1(150)
Novic 29:39 3:10
3:10
Novic 38:49 3:37
3:37

1.6 km 55m
1(112)
Interm 21:27 4:36
4:36
Interm 22:39 3:51
3:51
Interm 24:35 4:21
4:21
Interm 26:35 5:00
5:00
Interm 27:13 8:13
8:13
Interm 27:14 8:09
8:09
Interm 27:50 4:52
4:52
Interm 29:46 5:45
5:45
Interm 30:33 4:14
4:14
Interm 43:19 11:00
11:00
Interm 51:52 5:10
5:10
Interm  1:12:23 20:13
20:13

1.2km 40m
1(120)
Short 26:32 2:12
2:12
Short 35:20 3:52
3:52
Short 43:54 3:28
3:28
Short 49:56 6:28
6:28
Short  1:06:00 9:34
9:34
Short mp 17:50
17:50
Short dnf 3:50
3:50

9cC
2(116)

5:27
2:17
5:57
2:20

8C

2(111)
6:45
2:09
5:45
1:54
6:19
1:58
7:00
2:00
9:46
1:33
9:48
1:39
8:19
3:27
8:11
2:26
7:32
3:18
13:00
2:00
8:03
2:53
27:33
7:20

8C
2(147)

3:16
1:04
6:05
2:13
5:38
2:10
9:54
3:26
13:00
3:26

5:06
1:16

3(112)

7:44
2:17
8:29
2:32

3(128)

8:45
2:00
7:55
2:10
9:24
3:05
9:51
2:51
11:59
2:13
11:48
2:00
10:56
2:37
11:19
3:08
9:31
1:59
17:12
4:12
10:30
2:27
32:02
4:29

3(141)

11:34
8:18
10:15
4:10
8:56
3:18
17:44
7:50
20:26
7:26
32:09
14:19
7:17
2:11

4(133)

10:00
2:16
10:51
2:22

4(127)

11:44
2:59
10:35
2:40
12:27
3:03
14:05
4:14
17:44
5:45
17:39
5:51
16:16
5:20
14:37
3:18
12:20
2:49
24:19
7:07
17:07
6:37
43:06
11:04

4(131)

13:16
1:42
13:39
3:24
15:00
6:04
22:37
4:53
25:55
5:29

5(114)

15:59
5:59
18:10
7:19

5(129)

14:15
2:31
13:45
3:10
16:36
4:09
17:15
3:10
20:13
2:29
20:11
2:32
19:38
3:22
17:54
3:17
14:46
2:26
28:43
4:24
20:04
2:57
49:48
6:42

5(115)

18:14
4:58
18:18
4:39
18:59
3:59
29:41
7:04
32:57
7:02

6(139)

16:50
0:51
19:09
0:59

6(144)

15:22
1:.07
14:54
1:09
17:43
1:07
18:53
1:38
21:30
1:17
21:27
1:16
21:02
1:24
19:09
1:15
15:55
1:09
29:47
1:04
21:25
1:21
52:09
2:21

6(126)

21:06
2:52
22:32
4:14
35:36
16:37
37:49
8:08
41:51
8:54

57:43
25:34

7(132)

23:52

7:02
29:23
10:14

7(119)

19:12
3:50
19:50
4:56
22:01
4:18
23:13
4:20
25:15
3:45
25:17
3:50
24:33
3:31
26:20
7:11
28:06
12:11
40:24
10:37
48:04
26:39
1:00:13
8:04

7(137)

24:37

3:31
32:33
10:01
40:48

5:12
45:32

7:43
52:48
10:57

1:09:05
11:22

8(148)

25:39
1:47
31:43
2:20

8(100)

20:59
1:47
22:06
2:16
24:10
2:09
25:43
2:30
26:45
1:30
26:46
1:29
27:05
2:32
29:07
2:47
30:00
1:54
42:43
2:19
51:00
2:56
1:06:07
5:54

8(100)

26:12
1:35
34:16
1:43
43:10
2:22
48:35
3:03
1:03:05
10:17

1:14:04
4:59

9(100)

29:10
3:31
38:06
6:23

Finish
21:27
0:28
22:39
0:33
24:35
0:25
26:35
0:52
27:13
0:28
27:14
0:28
27:50
0:45
29:46
0:39
30:33
0:33
43:19
0:36
51:52
0:52
1:12:23
6:16

Finish
26:32
0:20
35:20
1:04
43:54
0:44
49:56
1:21
1:06:00
2:55

1:15:35
1:31

Finish
29:39
0:29
38:49
0:43
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Long Advanced (6) 3.0km 105m 16 C
1(123) 2(113) 3(147) 4(142) 5(149) 6(145) 7(121) 8(136) 9(110) 10(134) 11(118) 12(151) 13(144) 14(119)
15(137) 16(100) Finish
1 12 Darren Holcombe  Long 53:14 5:39 7:12 9:37 16:24 18:50 22:16 23:31 25:52 29:29 31:21 41:10 45:10 46:48 49:04
YOA Whitehorse 5:39 1:33 2:25 6:47 2:26 3:26 1:15 2:21 3:37 1:52 9:49 4:00 1:38 2:16
51:11 52:51 53:14
2:07 1:40 0:23
2 34 Emilie Stewart-Jone Long 54:05 2:45 5:21 7:58 10:32 13:42 19:41 22:04 23:57 26:53 30:01 38:45  42:44 44:57 47:29
2:45 2:36 2:37 2:34 3:10 5:59 2:23 1:53 2:56 3:08 8:44 3:59 2:13 2:32
51:03 53:37 54:05
3:34 2:34 0:28
3 4 Sabine Schweiger Long 1:08:52 3:41 7:37 12:29 16:06 19:54 24:50 27:38 33:03 36:32 41:00 50:41 55:21 57:51 1:01:26
YOA Whitehorse 3:41 3:56 4:52 3:37 3:48 4:56 2:48 5:25 3:29 4:28 9:41 4:40 2:30 3:35
1:05:51 1:08:13 1:08:52 47:53
4:25 2:22 0:39 *128
4 27 Barbara Scheck Long 1:16:50 20:48 22:32 25:35 28:37 32:11 35:56 38:21 41:53 A47:17 50:35 57:01 1:05:15 1:08:51 1:11:45
YOA Whitehorse 20:48 1:44 3:03 3:02 3:34 3:45 2:25 3:32 5:24 3:18 6:26 8:14 3:36 2:54
1:15:11 1:16:14 1:16:50
3:26 1:03 0:36
14 Pippa McNeil Long mp 5:59 8:32 11:10 14:25 17:44 20:54 22:27 23:35 26:30 @ - 34:52 39:57 41:51 45:04
YOA Whitehorse 5:59 2:33 2:38 3:15 3:19 3:10 1:33 1:08 2:55 8:22 5:05 1:54 3:13
48:15 49:11  49:42
3:11 0:56 0:31
3 Virginia Sarrazin Long dnf - e e e e e e e e e s e e
YOA Whitehorse
Expert (7) 3.3km 120m 16 C
1(113) 2(115) 3(131) 4(147) 5(142) 6(149) 7(110) 8(121) 9(136) 10(110) 11(134) 12(118) 13(151) 14(119)
15(137) 16(100)  Finish
1 33 Colin Abbott Expert 28:54 1:38 3:32 5:07 7:15 8:49  10:35 12:09 14:06 16:20 17:46 19:01  22:20 24:36 26:17
1:38 1:54 1:35 2:08 1:34 1:46 1:34 1:57 2:14 1:26 1:15 3:19 2:16 1:41
27:58 28:34  28:54
1:41 0:36 0:20
2 13 Forest Pearson Expert 34:23 2:04 4:06 7:11 8:46 12:15 14:18 15:52 18:09 19:20 20:56 22:31 25:43 28:22 30:17
YOA Whitehorse 2:04 2:02 3:05 1:35 3:29 2:03 1:34 2:17 1:11 1:36 1:35 3:12 2:39 1:55
33:16 34:03 34:23
2:59 0:47 0:20
3 32 Leif Blake Expert 37:11 2:43 6:33 7:57 12:20 14:19 17:31 19:15 20:51 22:11 23:57 25:26 28:54 31:58 34:03
2:43 3:50 1:24 4:23 1:59 3:12 1:44 1:36 1:20 1:46 1:29 3:28 3:04 2:05
35:58 36:45 37:11
1:55 0:47 0:26
4 19 Carl Turcotte Expert 39:11 2:35 5:11 6:56 10:07 15:07 16:58 18:38 20:53 21:53 23:20 25:08 28:21 31:29 33:17
YOA Whitehorse 2:35 2:36 1:45 3:11 5:00 1:51 1:40 2:15 1:00 1:27 1:48 3:13 3:08 1:48
38:05 38:49 39:11
4:48 0:44 0:22
5 20 Jeremy Johnson Expert 1:12:25 5:52 10:42 14:19 16:10 37:51 40:31 43:19 45:49 48:35 50:45 54:01 59:45 1:04:29 1:08:22
YOA Whitehorse 5:52 4:50 3:37 1:51 21:41 2:40 2:48 2:30 2:46 2:10 3:16 5:44 4:44 3:53
1:11:06 1:11:57 1:12:25
2:44 0:51 0:28
6 5 Bob Sagar Expert 1:13:37 8:39 15:14 17:32 21:49 25:47 29:25 32:26 38:08 40:13 43:05 50:08 58:19 1:02:41 1:07:27
YOA Whitehorse 8:39 6:35 2:18 4:17 3:58 3:38 3:01 5:42 2:05 2:52 7:03 8:11 4:22 4:46
1:11:14 1:13:12 1:13:37
3:47 1:58 0:25
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Pl tno Name

Expert (7)

9 Dave Hildes
YOA Whitehorse

Cl. Time
3.3km 120 m 16 C (cont.)
1(113) 2(115) 3(131) 4(147) 5(142) 6(149)
15(137) 16(100)  Finish
Expert mp 2:47 5:19 7:44 9:57 14:28 17:55
2:47 2:32 2:25 2:13 4:31 3:27
46:56 47:44  48:10 36:48

2:41 0:48 0:26 *128

7(110)

21:10
3:15

8(121)

25:46
4:36

9(136) 10(110) 11(134) 12(118) 13(151) 14(119)

26:49
1:03

29:18
2:29

31:27
2:09

40:48
9:21

44:15
3:27



